R

HISTORISK BILSPORT

Anderstorp Race Festival Augusti 2025
ARC

Heat4 STD & GT -1965 + 1000CC Cupen
Revision 1 - Result Race 1

29 - 31 August 2025
Anderstorp - 4025mtr.
Started : 37 Classified : 37

Name
Entrant

Not Classified : O

Car
City / Club

Total time
hmsec  Km/h

Fastest

Pos Nbr Cls PIC Gap time Km/Zh 1In

1 1305Ts10t 1 Lotus Elan 21:37356 12285 1:56290 12460 2

10

11

12

13

14

15

38 5TS10 |

193CT10F

27 5TS10t

6 >TSi2t

92 CT10F

21 CT7F

45 CT7F

13 5TS12t

90 CT10F

143 CT7F

49 CT7F

76 CT10F

129 CT6F

63 CT7F

Reine Bergstrom

Tommy Bencsik

Victor Israelsson

Bengt-Ake Bengtsson

Claes Andersson

Per Wallin

Christer Folkesson

Joakim Frid

Jan Richter

Auto Speed Developments

Marten Johansson

Martin Andersson

Kevin Bengtsson

Johan Olsson

Race on ice

Jonas E Polda

Fredrik Gustafsson

Hallefors
Héllefors MK

Lotus Elan
Ahus
Svedala MK

Ford Mustang
Knifetown
RHK

Lotus Elan S2
Odakra

RHK

Austin Healey 3000
Eksjo

SSJ J6nkoping

Ford Galaxie
Karlstad
SHRA Karlstad

Austin Cooper S
Aneby
RHK

Austin Cooper S
Hallsberg
Orebro RC

Chevrolet Corvette
Gudd
RHK

Ford Falcon
Karlstad
SHRA Karlstad

Morris Cooper S
Marsta
RHK

Morris Cooper S
Halmstad
RHK

Ford Galaxie
Torsby
Torsby American CC

Morris Cooper970 S
Billeberga
MSCC

Austin Cooper S
Fagerhult
Hyllinge MS

-- 11 laps --

2954

10.194

26.668

27.672

43.748

56.033

56.336

1:17.893

1:19.756

1:20333

1:29981

1:39670

1:48.107

1:49623

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

140310

‘47550

:04.024

:05.028

21.104

:33.389

:33.692

:55.249

57112

57689

:07.337

:17.026

25463

26979

122 57

121 .89

120 .38

120 .29

118 .84

117.77

117.74

115 .89

115.74

11569

114 88

114 .09

113 40

113.28

1:56.987

1:57.406

1:58443

1:59.251

2:00.108

2:01.306

2:01.688

1:58.681

2:03.073

2:03414

2:03526

2:02.703

2:05.079

2:06.386

123 .86

123 42

122 34

12151

120.64

119 45

119.08

122 .09

11774

117 41

117 .30

118 .09

11585

114 65

10

11

Fastest time : 1:56.290 in lap 2 by nbr. 130 : Reine Bergstdm (Lotus Elan)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Forbundsdomare

Tavlingsledare

Claes Elofsson

Ulf Sanell

Tidtagningschef

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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HISTORISK BILSPORT

Anderstorp Race Festival Augusti 2025

ARC

Heat4 STD & GT -1965 + 1000CC Cupen
Revision 1 - Result Race 1

Started : 37

Pos Nbr Cls

Classified : 37

PIC

Name
Entrant

Not Classified : O

Car
City / Club

Gap

29 - 31 August 2025
Anderstorp - 4025mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest
time Km/h

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1 CT10F 5

26 5TS10t 4

12 5TS11t 1

30 CT7F 6

181 CT7F 7

67 CT6F 2

52 CT6F 3

43 CT6F 4

46 GTS8F 1

177 CT9F 1

73 CT6F 5

71 CT6F 6

36 CT6F 7

126 CT6F 8

5 CTiE 1

Johnny Suhr

Anders Ek

Per Roxlin

Mattias Stahlberg

Hans Beckert

Andreas '‘Ante’ Ronnberg

Torbjoérn Andersson

Per Ola Persson

Emil Larsson

Matti Olsson

Roger Hakansson

Lennart Petersson

Lars-Erik Danielsson

Lennart Nilsson

Peter Granegard

Ford Mustang
Ekerd
Malaréamas MK

Lotus Elan S2
Astom
RHK

TVRGrantura Mk3 1800
Helsingborg
RHK

Austin Cooper S
Ekero
KAK

Morris Cooper S
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK

Austin Cooper970 S
Halmstad
Falkenbergs MK

Morris Cooper 970 S
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK

SAAB96
Halmstad
RHK

Fairthorpe Electron Mkl |
Partille
SVKG

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Torsby
Torsby American CC

Morris Cooper970 S
Markaryd
Hyllinge MS

SAAB 96 Sport
Borensberg
Linkdpings MS

SAAB 96 Sport
Surahammar
MSK Hammaren

SAAB 96 Sport
Kil

Kils MK Bil
SAAB96
Hedemora
SMK Hedemora

2:04212

2:09.139

3:51.639

-- 10 laps --

7129

13.253

31.010

39.820

1:39.151

1:40670

-- 9laps --

1:14.740

1:17.354

1:24.729

1:40.194

23:41.568

23:46 495

25:28.995

21:28.943

21:36.072

21:42.196

21:59.953

22:08.763

23:08.094

23:09613

20:22821

21:37561

21:40.175

21:47550

22:03015

11212

111.73

104 24

11241

111.79

111 .27

109.77

109 04

104 38

104 27

106 64

100 .50

100.30

99.73

9857

2:05138 115.79

2:06074

114 .93

1:59684

121 07

2:03937

11691

2:02.049

118.72

2:07492

113 .65

2:09551

111.85

2:11.298

110.36

2:14966

107 .36

2:14997

107 34

2:10975

11063

2:21506

102 40

2:18275

104.79

2:21.714

102 .25

2:23.790 100.77

10

Fastest time : 1:56.290 in lap 2 by nbr. 130 : Reine Bergstdm (Lotus Elan) Publication-time

Results: www.raceresults.se
Forbundsdomare

Timekeeping by :
Tidtagningschef

MB Racesupport AB

Tavlingsledare

Claes Elofsson Ulf Sanell Alex Moller
Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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R

HISTORISK BILSPORT

Anderstorp Race Festival Augusti 2025

ARC
Heat 4 STD & GT -1965 + 1000CC Cupen 29 - 31 August 2025
Revision 1 - Result Race 1 Anderstorp - 4025mtr.
Started : 37 Classified : 37 Not Classified : O
Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h time Km/h In
31 145 CT6F 9 Ulf G Andersson SAAB 96 Sport 2:31231 22:54.052 94.90 2:26538 98.88
Uddevalla
SVKG
32 100CT10F 6 Lars Esselius Ford Falcon Sprint -- 5laps -- 29:04915 4152 1:59239 12152
Asarum
RHK
33 59 GTP1-3 1 Sgren P Christensen Ford GT 40 -- 3laps -- 7:06328 101 .96 2:12920 10901
Niva
HMS - DK
34 22 CT10F 7 Kari Lehto Ford Falcon Futura Sprint 2:20311 9:26639 7671 4:35826 5253
Trosa
RHK
35 77 CT7F 8 Ulf Svensson Austin Cooper S -- 2laps -- 5:00.082 9657 0.00
Alvangen
SVKG
36 18 CT1E 2 Matz Frébom Austin A40 Futura 10.287 5:10.369 93.37 2:26944 9861
Fins pAng
Aby MK
37 1295Ts10t 5 Tord Ekegren Lotus Elan 26R -- 1laps -- 33:53.109 7.12 0.00
Malmo
RHK
Fastest time : 1:56.290 in lap 2 by nbr. 130 : Reine Bergstdm (Lotus Elan) Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
Forbundsdomare Tavlingsledare Tidtagningschef
Claes Elofsson Ulf Sanell Alex Moller
Page 3 of 3 Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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